
04.08.2022

34762

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

4471

4335

 65418

 5322

135,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

765,00 g

6,10 mm

PIC 34762   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.218,00 g

115,00 mm

74,70 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  129

 115

 124

 99

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

916596Tätowier-Nr.:

19.01.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


